Product Recall: Wahl Stainless Steel Travel Kettle

7 July 2015

wahl kettle Are you going on holiday and taking your Wahl stainless steel travel kettle with you? If it has the model number of ZX643-1, and you bought it between October 2007 and December 2012, don't you dare!

What's happening? Well, according to the recall, the "product can overheat and burn out, presenting a fire hazard." You don't want to be setting everything on fire - and you won't be able to have a brew afterwards to calm you down.

The recall says that, "if you have an affected product stop using it immediately."

Then, contact the customer helpline on 01227 740066, and the customer service team will confirm whether you have a product from the batch in question and arrange a replacement.

For more information or help to identify your product, please call the Wahl helpline Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm.

TOPICS:   Recalls

What do you think?

Connect with Facebook, Twitter, or just enter your email to sign in and comment.

Your comment